maximum of seventy-five (75) hours annual vacation, for full-time 
Employees with less than one (1) year of service and; 

(b) Seventy-five (75) hours annual vacation for full-time Employees who have 
completed one (1) year service and have less than two (2) years of 
service; 

(c) One hundred and twelve and one half (112.5) hours of annual vacation for 
full-time Employees who have completed two (2) years of service and 
have less than five (5) years of service; 

(d) One hundred and fifty (150) hours of annual vacation for full-time 
Employees who have completed five (5) years of service.